Owner: Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA)

Title: Fairview Sewage Pumping Station Improvements

Approve to Publish by: Gerald Moore
Procurement Management Professional

Item				Weiss Cons	truction Co.	Clark Construction Company	
No.	Description	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
	Lump Sum price shall constitute full compensation for						
	all the work as specified and shown in the drawings						
	and as specified for GLWA-CON-297, Fairview Sewage						
	Pumping Station Improvements, complete, except						
	that work included for payment under Items 2						
1	through 6 below	1	LS	\$25,000,000.00	\$25,000,000.00	\$27,488,086.00	\$27,488,086.00
2	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$900,000.00	\$900,000.00	\$348,770.00	\$348,770.00
	Provisionary Allowance for unforeseen items,						
	changed site conditions, and Contract Manager						
3	directed changes	1	LS	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for Hazardous Materials						
	abatement and removal that exceed the quantities						
	listed in Sections 02 80 00, 02 82 00, 02 83 00, and 02						
4	84 00	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	Cash Allowance for Bypass Pumping No. 2 power						
	consumption costs from DTE. Contractor shall pass						
5	on these costs without markup to GLWA for payment	1	LS	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for security system as shown						
	on Drawings. Detailed specifications of security						
	equipment will be provided to Contractor after						
6	Notice to Proceed	1	LS	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for architectural repair of						
7	above grade portion of inlet gate structure	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
	Inlet Gate Structure and Wetwell Cleaning (Includes						
8	Contractor's Wash Water)	32000	GA	\$2.00	\$64,000.00	\$6.50	\$208,000.00
			OTAL		\$28,891,000.00		\$30,971,856.00



Owner: Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA)

Title: Fairview Sewage Pumping Station Improvements

Item				Z Contractors, Inc.		Barton Malow Company	
No.	Description	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
	Lump Sum price shall constitute full compensation for						
	all the work as specified and shown in the drawings						
	and as specified for GLWA-CON-297, Fairview Sewage						
	Pumping Station Improvements, complete, except						
	that work included for payment under Items 2						
1	through 6 below	1	LS	\$27,030,000.00	\$27,030,000.00	\$26,052,525.00	\$26,052,525.00
2	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$2,357,475.00	\$2,357,475.00
	Provisionary Allowance for unforeseen items,						
	changed site conditions, and Contract Manager						
3	directed changes	1	LS	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for Hazardous Materials						
	abatement and removal that exceed the quantities						
	listed in Sections 02 80 00, 02 82 00, 02 83 00, and 02						
4	84 00	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	Cash Allowance for Bypass Pumping No. 2 power						
	consumption costs from DTE. Contractor shall pass						
5	on these costs without markup to GLWA for payment	1	LS	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for security system as shown						
	on Drawings. Detailed specifications of security						
	equipment will be provided to Contractor after						
6	Notice to Proceed	1	LS	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for architectural repair of						
7	above grade portion of inlet gate structure	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
	Inlet Gate Structure and Wetwell Cleaning (Includes						
8	Contractor's Wash Water)	32000	GA	\$0.75	\$24,000.00	\$3.00	\$96,000.00
			TOTAL		\$30,981,000.00		\$31,433,000.00



Owner: Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA)

Title: Fairview Sewage Pumping Station Improvements

				Commercial	Contracting		
Item				Corporation		Walbridge	
No.	Description	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Bid Price
	Lump Sum price shall constitute full compensation for						
	all the work as specified and shown in the drawings						
	and as specified for GLWA-CON-297, Fairview Sewage						
	Pumping Station Improvements, complete, except						
	that work included for payment under Items 2						
1	through 6 below	1	LS	\$27,379,395.00	\$27,379,395.00	\$31,887,000.00	\$31,887,000.00
2	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,438,605.00	\$1,438,605.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for unforeseen items,						
	changed site conditions, and Contract Manager						
3	directed changes	1	LS	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for Hazardous Materials						
	abatement and removal that exceed the quantities						
	listed in Sections 02 80 00, 02 82 00, 02 83 00, and 02						
4	84 00	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	Cash Allowance for Bypass Pumping No. 2 power						
	consumption costs from DTE. Contractor shall pass						
5	on these costs without markup to GLWA for payment	1	LS	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for security system as shown						
	on Drawings. Detailed specifications of security						
	equipment will be provided to Contractor after						
6	Notice to Proceed	1	LS	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for architectural repair of					_	
7	above grade portion of inlet gate structure	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
	Inlet Gate Structure and Wetwell Cleaning (Includes						
8	Contractor's Wash Water)	32000	GA	\$7.00	\$224,000.00	\$3.00	\$96,000.00
GRAND TO			TOTAL		\$31,969,000.00		\$35,410,000.00



Owner: Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA)

Title: Fairview Sewage Pumping Station Improvements

Item				LGC Glo	bal, Inc.
No.	Description	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Bid Price
	Lump Sum price shall constitute full compensation for				
	all the work as specified and shown in the drawings				
	and as specified for GLWA-CON-297, Fairview Sewage				
	Pumping Station Improvements, complete, except				
	that work included for payment under Items 2				
1	through 6 below	1	LS	\$31,700,000.00	\$31,700,000.00
2	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,750,000.00	\$1,750,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for unforeseen items,				
	changed site conditions, and Contract Manager				
3	directed changes	1	LS	\$1,530,000.00	\$1,530,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for Hazardous Materials				
	abatement and removal that exceed the quantities				
	listed in Sections 02 80 00, 02 82 00, 02 83 00, and 02				
4	84 00	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	Cash Allowance for Bypass Pumping No. 2 power				
	consumption costs from DTE. Contractor shall pass				
5	on these costs without markup to GLWA for payment	1	LS	\$1,250,000.00	\$1,250,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for security system as shown				
	on Drawings. Detailed specifications of security				
	equipment will be provided to Contractor after				
6	Notice to Proceed	1	LS	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
	Provisionary Allowance for architectural repair of				
7	above grade portion of inlet gate structure	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
	Inlet Gate Structure and Wetwell Cleaning (Includes				
8	Contractor's Wash Water)	32000	GA	\$12.00	\$384,000.00
		ΓΟΤΑL		\$36,761,000.00	

